Datasheet XS1935 Series
XS1935 Series
10/12-port 10G Multi-Gigabit Lite-L3 Smart Managed Switch
As businesses adopt cloud applications, AI-driven workloads, and high-
definition collaboration tools, network performance is critical. With WiFi 7
delivering speeds beyond 10 Gbps, the demand for faster, more efficient
wired infrastructure is growing. Zyxel’s XS1935 Series Switch is built for
modern networks with future-ready technology. It includes three models—

•	Login authentication by TACACS+
•	TACACS+ Accounting
•	Authorization on TACACS+
•	Zyxel Private MIB
* The license needs to be purchased separately.
Access L3 License*
Datasheet XS1935 Series
For more product information, visit us on the web at www.zyxel.com
Copyright © 2025 Zyxel and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved.
All specifications are subject to change without notice. 06/05/25
Accessories
Transceivers (Optional)
Model Speed Connector Wavelength Max. Distance DDMI
SFP10G-T* 10-Gigabit SFP+ RJ-45 - 0.03 km (32.8 yd) Yes
SFP10G-SR 10-Gigabit SFP+ Duplex LC 850 nm 0.3 km (328 yd) Yes
SFP10G-SR-E 10-Gigabit SFP+ Duplex LC 850 nm 0.3 km (328 yd) Yes
SFP10G-LR 10-Gigabit SFP+ Duplex LC 1310 nm 10 km (10936 yd) Yes
SFP10G-LR-E 10-Gigabit SFP+ Duplex LC 1310 nm 10 km (10936 yd) Yes
SFP-1000T Gigabit RJ-45 - 0.1 km (109 yd) -
SFP-SX-D Gigabit Duplex LC  850 nm 0.55 km (601 yd) Yes
SFP-SX-D-E Gigabit Duplex LC  850 nm 0.55 km (601 yd) Yes
SFP-LX-10-D Gigabit Duplex LC  1310 nm 10 km (10936 yd) Yes
SFP-LX-10-D-E Gigabit Duplex LC  1310 nm 10 km (10936 yd) Yes
SFP-LHX1310-40-D Gigabit Duplex LC  1310 nm 40 km (43744 yd) Yes
SFP-ZX-80-D Gigabit Duplex LC  1550 nm 80 km (87488 yd) Yes
SFP-BX1310-10-D Gigabit Single LC 1310 nm (Tx); 1490 nm (Rx) 10 km (10936 yd) Yes
SFP-BX1310-E Gigabit Single LC 1310 nm (Tx); 1550 nm (Rx) 20 km (21872 yd) Yes
SFP-BX1490-10-D Gigabit Single LC 1490 nm (Tx); 1310 nm (Rx) 10 km (10936 yd) Yes
SFP-BX1550-E Gigabit Single LC 1550 nm (Tx); 1310 nm (Rx) 20 km (21872 yd) Yes
*Note: Connecting copper transceivers to your switches
1. Works with Cat6a/7 Cable up to 30 m. Please ensure the switch has proper ventilation to dissipate extra heat from the 10G BASE-T transceiver.
2. It is recommended to use no more than four 10GbE copper module simultaneously for XS1935-12F to avoid overheating and ensure reliable operation.
3. Ensure adequate spacing between connected 10GbE copper devices, and maintain sufficient airflow and cooling around the switch to optimize